
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
72 
80 
31 
4 

50 
92 
48 
52 

199 
10 

773 
91 
2 

56 
51 
71 
61 
16 
58 
39 
53 
79 
87 

108 
194 

Name 
OJARANTA Arto 
VIITALA Tommi 
LINTUKANTO Leevi 
MERISALO Kalle 
SARIO Robin 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni 
PELTONEN Onni 
KILPIÄ Marko 
VARTIAINEN Jesse 
KAITAJÄRVI Casper 
KYLLÖNEN Viljami 
PÄRSSINEN Aleksi 
LAVIKAINEN Olli 
ROEHR Henrik 
SALONEN Matias 
HAPPONEN Matti 
LILJEQVIST Mika 
PALOMÄKI Samu 
BACKLUND Simon 
PUNKKA Mikko 
NISULA Juha 
KLEMETS Jonas 
HONKALUOMA Timo 
NYHOLM Oscar 
LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville 

Class 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends PRO 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS 
Legends MASTERS  
Legends SEMI PRO 
Legends SEMI PRO 

Total Tm 
14:38.259 
14:40.756 
14:41.742 
14:41.824 
14:41.977 
14:42.091 
14:42.285 
14:42.474 
14:42.654 
14:43.485 
14:43.889 
14:44.119 
14:44.474 
14:45.178 
14:51.999 
14:52.101 
14:52.543 
14:52.753 
14:53.282 
14:54.592 
14:57.118 
15:18.133 
15:29.895 
7:33.290 
7:38.204 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
5 
5 

Diff 

2.497 
3.483 
3.565 
3.718 
3.832 
4.026 
4.215 
4.395 
5.226 
5.630 
5.860 
6.215 
6.919 

13.740 
13.842 
14.284 
14.494 
15.023 
16.333 
18.859 
39.874 
51.636 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.497 
0.986 
0.082 
0.153 
0.114 
0.194 
0.189 
0.180 
0.831 
0.404 
0.230 
0.355 
0.704 
6.821 
0.102 
0.442 
0.210 
0.529 
1.310 
2.526 

21.015 
11.762 
5 Laps 
4.914 

Best Tm 
1:25.945 
1:26.349 
1:26.225 
1:26.399 
1:26.536 
1:26.547 
1:26.350 
1:26.594 
1:26.829 
1:26.858 
1:26.984 
1:27.048 
1:27.016 
1:26.898 
1:26.329 
1:27.577 
1:27.657 
1:27.872 
1:27.816 
1:27.426 
1:28.101 
1:30.248 
1:30.954 
1:28.598 
1:29.477 

In Lap 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#50; WARNING ( Track limits ) 

Margin of Victory 

2.497 

Avg. Speed 

131,169 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.945 

Best Speed 

134,039 

Best Lap by 

72 - OJARANTA Arto 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
Legends SM 

Race 1 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:27:59 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 11:25 


