



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

Legends SM

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 1

2025-08-09 11:25

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:27:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	72	OJARANTA Arto	Legends PRO	14:38.259	10			1:25.945	3
2	80	VIITALA Tommi	Legends PRO	14:40.756	10	2.497	2.497	1:26.349	6
3	31	LINTUKANTO Leevi	Legends PRO	14:41.742	10	3.483	0.986	1:26.225	3
4	4	MERISALO Kalle	Legends PRO	14:41.824	10	3.565	0.082	1:26.399	6
5	50	SARIO Robin	Legends SEMI PRO	14:41.977	10	3.718	0.153	1:26.536	5
6	92	LÄHTEENMÄKI Toni	Legends PRO	14:42.091	10	3.832	0.114	1:26.547	3
7	48	PELTONEN Onni	Legends PRO	14:42.285	10	4.026	0.194	1:26.350	6
8	52	KILPIÄ Marko	Legends PRO	14:42.474	10	4.215	0.189	1:26.594	4
9	199	VARTIAINEN Jesse	Legends PRO	14:42.654	10	4.395	0.180	1:26.829	4
10	10	KAITAJÄRVI Casper	Legends PRO	14:43.485	10	5.226	0.831	1:26.858	3
11	773	KYLLÖNEN Viljami	Legends SEMI PRO	14:43.889	10	5.630	0.404	1:26.984	6
12	91	PÄRSSINEN Aleksi	Legends PRO	14:44.119	10	5.860	0.230	1:27.048	3
13	2	LAVIKAINEN Olli	Legends SEMI PRO	14:44.474	10	6.215	0.355	1:27.016	6
14	56	ROEHR Henrik	Legends SEMI PRO	14:45.178	10	6.919	0.704	1:26.898	6
15	51	SALONEN Matias	Legends SEMI PRO	14:51.999	10	13.740	6.821	1:26.329	6
16	71	HAPPONEN Matti	Legends SEMI PRO	14:52.101	10	13.842	0.102	1:27.577	3
17	61	LILJEQVIST Mika	Legends SEMI PRO	14:52.543	10	14.284	0.442	1:27.657	6
18	16	PALOMÄKI Samu	Legends MASTERS	14:52.753	10	14.494	0.210	1:27.872	3
19	58	BACKLUND Simon	Legends PRO	14:53.282	10	15.023	0.529	1:27.816	5
20	39	PUNKKA Mikko	Legends MASTERS	14:54.592	10	16.333	1.310	1:27.426	6
21	53	NISULA Juha	Legends MASTERS	14:57.118	10	18.859	2.526	1:28.101	3
22	79	KLEMETS Jonas	Legends MASTERS	15:18.133	10	39.874	21.015	1:30.248	4
23	87	HONKALUOMA Timo	Legends MASTERS	15:29.895	10	51.636	11.762	1:30.954	4
DNF	108	NYHOLM Oscar	Legends SEMI PRO	7:33.290	5	DNF	5 Laps	1:28.598	2
DNF	194	LÄHTEENMÄKI Ville	Legends SEMI PRO	7:38.204	5	DNF		1:29.477	2

## Announcements

#50; WARNING ( Track limits )

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.497	131,169	1:25.945	134,039	72 - OJARANTA Arto

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RG Timing